Eaton 171150
Eaton Moeller® series M22 Key-operated
actuator, maintained, 2 positions, Ronis 455,
Key withdrawable: 0, I, Bezel: black
General specifications
PRODUCT NAME
Eaton Moeller® series
M22 Key-operated

Specifications
Product specifications
TYPE Key-operated button
ACCESSORIES
2 keys included with
supplied equipment.
ACTUATOR COLOR Black
ACTUATOR FUNCTION
Key withdrawable in
position 0
Key withdrawable in
position 1
Maintained
Switching function latching
10.10 TEMPERATURE RISE Not applicable.
10.11 SHORT-CIRCUIT
RATING
Is the panel builder's
responsibility. The
specifications for the
switchgear must be
observed.
10.12 ELECTROMAGNETIC
COMPATIBILITY
Is the panel builder's
responsibility. The
specifications for the
switchgear must be
observed.
10.13 MECHANICAL
FUNCTION
The device meets the
requirements, provided
the information in the
instruction leaflet (IL) is
observed.
10.2.2 CORROSION
RESISTANCE
Meets the product
standard's requirements.
10.2.3.1 VERIFICATION OF
THERMAL STABILITY OF
ENCLOSURES
Meets the product
standard's requirements.
10.2.3.2 VERIFICATION OF
RESISTANCE OF
INSULATING MATERIALS
TO NORMAL HEAT
Meets the product
standard's requirements.
10.2.3.3 RESIST. OF
INSUL. MAT. TO
ABNORMAL HEAT/FIRE
BY INTERNAL ELECT.
EFFECTS
Meets the product
standard's requirements.
10.2.4 RESISTANCE TO
ULTRA-VIOLET (UV)
RADIATION
Please enquire
10.2.5 LIFTING
Does not apply, since the
entire switchgear needs to
be evaluated.
10.2.6 MECHANICAL
IMPACT
Does not apply, since the